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SV,
CHRISTCHURCH
720 kc. 416m.

6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS

%.0
FROM LONDON (News at 6, 7, and
8.45)
"With the Boys Overseas": A radio
magazine compiled from recorded
commentaries, descriptions, news
and messages

40. O (approx.) Morning programme
11. 0 Roman Catholic Service, relayed
from the Cathedral. Preacher: His
Grace, Archbishop O’Shea, Metro-
politan of New Zealand. Organist:
Kathleen O’Connor. Choir-conduc-
tress: Mary O’Connor

12.15 p.m. Recordings1.02.02.15
3. 0

8.30
4. 0
4.30
5. 0

5.45
6.15

7.0
8.15
8.30

9.15
9.25
9.28

10. 0
11. 0

11.30

Dinner music (1.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON)
"Famous Artists’: Ania Dorfmann
"For the Music Lover"
"Enigma Variations,’ composed bySir Edward Elgar and played by
the Halle Orchestra, conducted by
Sir Hamilton Harty
Instrumental and vocal ensembles
The music of Arthur Sullivan
Hillingdon Orchestra’ and AlfredPiccaver (tenor)
Children’s Service: Subjects:
(Sen.), "The First Disciples";
(Jun.), "Our Friends"
Evening reverient FROM LONDON and Topicala
Presbyterian Service, relayed fromSt. Paul’s Church. Rev.
Alan C, Watson. Organist and Choir-
master: A. Lilly, A.R.C.O.
Recordings
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boston Promenade Orchestra,
"Mignon" Overture .... Thomas
Nelson Eddy (baritone),
"Kashmiri Song""Till I Wake"

._ Woodforde Finden
Reserved
NBS Newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news .
BBC News Commentary
Station notices
Studio Recitals by Beryl
Gough (soprano), and Noel
Newson (pianist):
Beryl Gough:
"O Fair Sweet and Holy"

Rubinstein
"Villanelle" ............ Del’Acqua
"Rose Softly Blooming"

Spohr
"The Wren" ............ Benedict
9.41 Noel Newson:
"Impromptu in A Flat"
"Etude in E Major, Op. 10
No. 3" .. Chopin
"Novelette in D" .... Schumann
Members of La Scala Orches-
tra,
"Petite Suite d’Orchestre"

Bizet
Close of normal programmeNEWS FROM LONDON,
followed by meditation music
CLOSE DOWN

SIVA
CHRISTCHURCH
1200 k.c. 250m.

6. Op.m. Recordings
8.30
8.45
9.26
10. O

Light concert
Reserved" Singapore Spy"
Close down |

SYR Gt eet
12. Op.m. Lunch programme
1.15
5.30

6.15

6.40
7.0
7.16

7.24

7.30
8. 0
8.13
8.21

8.30
8.45
9. 0

9.15
9.25
9.50
10. 0

NEWS FROM LONDON
Sacred Song Service conducted by
the Salvation Army
NEWS FROM LONDON and Topical
Talk
Hits of to-day and yesterday
He oe pe

yee bee ob "Los Pre-ludes" (Liszt)
M. Berthon (soprano), M. Journet
(bass), and C. Vezzani (tenor),
"Holy Angels in Heaven,’ "But WhySuch a Frown?" ("Faust") (Gou-
nod)
William Murdoch (piano), ‘Hark
Hark the Lark" (Schubert), ‘Chan-
son Triste’? (Tchaikovski)
The radio stage
Al Bollington plays the organ
Richard Tauber (tenor)
Harry Horlick presents melodies
by Victor Herbert
The Kingsmen
Reserved
NBS Newsreel: A digest of the
day’s news
BBC News Commentary
"Out of the Silence"
Meditation music
Close down

aly DUNEDIN790k c. 380 m.
6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS

9.0
10. 0
11. 0

12.15p.1.15
2.0

Aer LONDON (News at 6, 7, and45
"With the Boys Overseas": A radio
magazine compiled from recorded
commentaries, descriptions, news
and messages
Feminine Artists; Orchestras and
Chorus
Presbyterian Service, relayed from
Knox Church. Preacher: Rev.
Herron, M.A., M.C. Orgatist: Cc. Roy
Spackman
m. Concert celebrities
NEWS FROM LONDON, followed
by dinner musicLavender and Lace

2.30

2.55
3. 0

4.10
5. 0
6.15
6.30

7.45
8.30

8.45
9. 0

9.15
9.25
9:27

9.39

9.45

10. 0
11. 0

11.30

The Music of Schubert: Symphony
in B Minor (‘‘Unfinished’’). Played
by Sir Thomas Beecham and. the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Classical programme
Girl Guide and Boy Scout Associa-
tion’s Memorial Service for the
late Lord Baden-Powell
"The First Great Churchill": Ro-
mantic story of Winston Chur-chill’s famous ancestor John, first
Duke of Marlborough
Music of Many Lands
Big Brother Bill’s Song Service
NEWS FROM LONDON
Baptist Service, relayed from Han-over Street Baptist Church.
Preacher: Rev. J. Ewen Simpson.
Choirmaster: H.: P. Desmoulins. Or-
ganist: Miss P. Westland
After Church Music
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Ernest Ansermet and the
Decca String Orchestra,"Grand Concerto," No. 2 in
F Major sccwcsscccoesessceeseee Handel
Reserved
NBS newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news
BBC news commentary
Station notices
The Philharmonic String Trio
TYiO ..ccccccveeseee GeAN Francaix
John Coates (tenor),"O Mistress, Mine" . Cripps"Tt Was a Lover and HisTht Oe ic cisctastiosoecta, COPIED
"Diaphenia" ........ Whitaker
John Barbirolli’s Chamber
Orchestra,"A Little Night Music" Ser-
OTBMG | Soe sdcecsergscscocveess MORE
Close of normal programme
NEWS FROM LONDON fol-
lowed by meditation music
CLOSE DOWN

, / DUNEDIN© 1i40k¢. 263m.
3. Op.m. Classical programme
6. 0 Recordings
6.20 (approx.) Topical talk
8.15 Wandering with the West Wind
8.45 Reserved
9.0 Light concert
10 0 Close down

ay i 680ke. 441m.
8.45a.m. NEWS FROM LONDON
9.0 "With the Boys Overseas’: A
radio magazine compiled from re
corded commentaries, descriptions,
news and messages

10. O. Recordings
41. 0 Sunday morning programme
1. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15, NEWS
FROM LONDON)2.0 J. H. Squire Celeste Octet, with
popular imterludes

2.30 Tunes in colour3.0 "Cuban Overture" (Gershwin),
played by Paul Whiteman and his
Concert Orchestra

3.14 Famous artist: Albert Sammons
(violinist)

3.30-4.0 Medley time
6.15 =a FROM LONDON and Topicata
6.45 Langworth Concert Orchestra
7. 0 Relay of evening service from Sale
vation Army Citadel
Preacher: Adjutant C. G. Lee.
Bandmaster: H. Cottrell: Songster
leader: E. Chisholm

8. @ Gleanings from far and wide
8.15 Station notices
8.20 ‘‘Martin’s Corner"
8.45 Reserved
9.0 NBS Newsreel: A digest of the
day’s news

9.15 BBC News Commentary
9.26 — "Ravenshoe"
9.37 Listen to the band
10. 0 Close down

These programmes are correct as we go to
press. Any last-minute alterations will be
announced over the air. :

All programmes in this issue are, copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission.

Massenet's opera "Manon" will be heard from 1YA on Sunday,
February 23, in the "Music from the Theatre" series
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